12/11/201

gid LastName

399 BARRET

400 MCELHE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($96.88)

($96.88)

Drawer Report DP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00  ($421.89) $0.00
($421.88)

#Paids/'Void

13

13

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$325.00 $325.00

$325.00 $325.00

$0.00

$0.00

28

28



